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Europe +

eugen.hug@medaustron.at
damien.weber@psi.ch

minimum stay 3-12 months regina.liebegall@med.uni-heidelberg.de
denker@helmholtz-berlin.de

Not Clinical but training exists M.Durante@gsi.de

One day shadow free Sabine.Frisch@uk-essen.de
Ole.Noerrevang@auh.rm.dk
joel.herault@nice.unicancer.fr
remi.dendale@curie.fr

Apply for Grants Maybe. DirezioneScientifica@Cnao.it
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10
11 marco.cianchetti@apss.tn.it
12 Agreement btwn Institutions renata.kopec@ifj.edu.pl

Kjell.Bergfeldt@skandion.se
linda.mortimer@nhs.net
Open 2020 enchingchang@nhs.net
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gao7777@163.com  Dr. Xianshu Gao 15810160120@163.com Dr. Mingwei MA
After Jan 2019 johnchandy t@apollohospitals.com
Maybe apply for support tsuji.hiroshi@gst.go.jp
2weeks structured training - Fee, Observation Free youngyihhan@gmail.com
Possible if > Imonth jooyoungcasa@ncc.re.kr dongho@ncc.re.kr k2onco@ncc.re.kr
cgmhnog@gmail.com

Americas

sperkins@wustl.edu
John.breneman@uc.edu Anthony.mascia@uc.edu
whartsell@chicagocancer.org
Training Program sifrank@mdanderson.org
rengan@uw.edu apisarn@uw.edu
menden@shands.ufl.edu
Rochester Antolak.john@mayo.edu remmes.nicholas@mayo.edu
Arizona MD: sio.terence@mayo.edu Physics: bues.martin@mayo.edu
Training program James.Metz@uphs.upenn.edu
Irosen@wkhs.com
Not (Nov, Dec, Jul, Aug) Allan Thornton athorn5644@aol.com
sammie.g.hedrick@gmail.com
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